
Pos. Gen. Pos.M/F Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km

1 1 FILALI TAYEB M_AB FITNES MONTELLO 0:30:50,110 19,458 3:05,011

2 2 BRUNO FRANCO M_E40 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0:34:26,240 17,423 3:26,624

3 3 LINARI CORRADO M_E40 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0:35:15,290 17,019 3:31,529

4 4 DI LENOLA FABIO M_D35 ATLETICA LATINA 0:35:28,580 16,913 3:32,858

5 5 TEDDE ROBERTO M_D35 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:35:44,290 16,789 3:34,429

6 6 CONTESSI RAMIRO M_E40 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0:35:47,310 16,765 3:34,731

7 7 MILANA CHRISTIAN M_AB POD. OLEVANO ROMANO 0:35:50,000 16,744 3:35,000

8 8 MIRTI QUINTO M_E40 POD. OLEVANO ROMANO 0:35:50,770 16,738 3:35,077

9 9 IANNARILLI PATRIZIO M_E40 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:36:06,750 16,615 3:36,675

10 10 CONTENTA SERGIO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:36:14,820 16,553 3:37,482

11 11 MILANA EMILIANO M_D35 POD. OLEVANO ROMANO 0:36:21,860 16,500 3:38,186

12 12 FARGIONE VINCENZO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 0:36:29,110 16,445 3:38,911

13 13 MOCAVINI RENATO M_F45 A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI 0:36:32,950 16,416 3:39,295

14 14 MANTELLASSI MASSIMO M_G50 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:36:54,480 16,257 3:41,448

15 15 ARDIZZI MARIO M_F45 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:36:54,810 16,254 3:41,481

16 16 FAIOLA FRANCESCO M_D35 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:37:23,700 16,045 3:44,370

17 1 JANAT HANANE W_AB G.S.DILETT. COLOGNA SPIAGGIA 0:37:24,030 16,043 3:44,403

18 17 SABBATINI FABIO M_F45 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:37:30,400 15,997 3:45,040

19 18 RUGGIERO RAFFAELE M_E40 C.S. ESERCITO 0:37:41,500 15,919 3:46,150

20 19 PARADISO GIANFRANCO M_E40 RAI MARATHON CLUB 0:37:43,750 15,903 3:46,375

21 20 BARATTA ALESSIO M_AB ATL.EE CIRCEO 0:37:50,340 15,857 3:47,034

22 21 STRAVATO VITTORIO M_F45 UISP LATINA 0:38:18,850 15,660 3:49,885

23 22 SALVUCCI SANDRO M_D35 ASD S.S. IL CRAMPO SRL 0:38:21,650 15,641 3:50,165

24 23 MACAGNANO PAOLO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:38:22,910 15,632 3:50,291

25 24 RODRIGUEZ ANIBAL RUBEN M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:38:23,570 15,628 3:50,357

26 25 FLAMINI FLORIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:38:31,150 15,577 3:51,115

27 26 FALZARANO ANTONIO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0:39:11,030 15,312 3:55,103

28 27 CARBONE MASSIMO M_F45 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 0:39:13,170 15,299 3:55,317

29 28 DE MEIS EMANUELE M_AB A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:39:14,100 15,292 3:55,410

30 29 PROTANI ROBERTO M_D35 UISP LATINA 0:39:14,650 15,289 3:55,465

31 2 GOMES BRITO ANTONIA W_CD RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0:39:17,290 15,272 3:55,729

32 30 FARINA MASSIMO M_E40 S.S. LAZIO ATL. 0:39:18,330 15,265 3:55,833

33 31 MAURIELLO FELICE M_F45 A.S. ATL. OSTIA 0:39:27,120 15,208 3:56,712

34 32 IACOBELLI NANDO M_G50 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0:39:41,950 15,114 3:58,195

35 33 PAONE GIANNI M_H55 S.S. LAZIO ATL. 0:39:44,420 15,098 3:58,442

36 34 DI BELLA ANDREA M_G50 RED RUNNERS 0:39:48,480 15,072 3:58,848

37 35 LICATA MASSIMILIANO M_AB A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:39:57,660 15,015 3:59,766

38 36 AMBROSONE SERGIO M_E40 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:39:58,260 15,011 3:59,826

39 37 LUDOVISI ALFREDO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:40:03,210 14,980 4:00,321

40 38 GUADAGNINO GIUSEPPE M_D35 ATLETICA LATINA 0:40:03,920 14,976 4:00,392

41 39 BUONOMINI CARLO M_E40 AGIP PETROLI CLUB 0:40:05,510 14,966 4:00,551

42 40 TROBIANI GRAZIANO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:40:20,450 14,873 4:02,045

43 41 GARGANI DAVIDE M_E40 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:40:23,750 14,853 4:02,375

44 42 FOLETTO SERGIO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:40:24,130 14,851 4:02,413

45 43 IACOBELLI ANTONIO M_AB A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0:40:24,520 14,848 4:02,452

46 44 TRAMONTOZZI ENZO M_H55 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 0:40:26,710 14,835 4:02,671

47 45 MILITI OSVALDO M_E40 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:40:30,170 14,814 4:03,017

48 3 NESTA TIZIANA W_CD DREAM TEAM ROMA 0:40:33,520 14,793 4:03,352

49 46 PERNA CARMINE M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 0:40:40,220 14,753 4:04,022

50 47 IACOBELLI MAURO M_C30 AICS ASTRO OSTIA LIDO 0:40:41,870 14,743 4:04,187

51 48 ROSSI EMILIANO M_AB POD. AMATORI COLLEFERRO 0:40:44,070 14,730 4:04,407

52 49 LO MONACO EMILIANO M_C30 DREAM TEAM ROMA 0:40:47,420 14,709 4:04,742

53 50 SCANDELLARI ANDREA M_C30 ATL. ANZIO 0:40:47,970 14,706 4:04,797

54 51 CAPPELLINI TITO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:40:48,900 14,700 4:04,890

55 52 TRUCCHIA STEFANO M_G50 POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA 0:40:51,050 14,688 4:05,105

56 53 COSSU SILVANO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 0:41:02,850 14,617 4:06,285

57 54 GENNARI ROBERTO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:41:03,620 14,613 4:06,362

58 55 LA PENNA MASSIMO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 0:41:05,880 14,599 4:06,588

59 56 FERRAIUOLO ROBERTO M_C30 UISP LATINA 0:41:07,080 14,592 4:06,708
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Pos. Gen. Pos.M/F Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km

60 57 MUSTO SALVATORE M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:41:09,880 14,576 4:06,988

61 58 LAMANNA FRANCESCO M_D35 POD. POMEZIA 0:41:18,230 14,526 4:07,823

62 59 BONO FRANCESCO M_D35 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:41:23,670 14,495 4:08,367

63 60 SCIARRETTA GIUSEPPE M_AB OLIMPIC MARINA 0:41:24,440 14,490 4:08,444

64 61 MASSIMO ANDREA M_AB ATLETICA LATINA 0:41:25,810 14,482 4:08,581

65 62 PELLICCIOTTA DOMENICO M_I60 CSI CERVETERI 0:41:28,280 14,468 4:08,828

66 63 FELICETTI ROBERTO M_H55 POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA 0:41:32,350 14,444 4:09,235

67 64 ALFIERI ALBERTO M_F45 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:41:34,000 14,435 4:09,400

68 65 DI MAIO FABRIZIO M_H55 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:41:43,280 14,381 4:10,328

69 66 SARTINI CESARE M_E40 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:41:52,840 14,326 4:11,284

70 67 BOTTI PASQUALE M_D35 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:41:56,020 14,308 4:11,602

71 68 MORGIA PIERO M_F45 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 0:42:08,000 14,241 4:12,800

72 69 SINISCALCHI GIULIO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:42:09,260 14,233 4:12,926

73 70 BUCCIARELLI EDOARDO M_H55 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 0:42:15,360 14,199 4:13,536

74 71 ABSI SADIDDIN M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:42:15,630 14,198 4:13,563

75 72 CIPOLLONI RICCARDO M_E40 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:42:18,490 14,182 4:13,849

76 73 BATTISTA ANGELO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:42:19,800 14,174 4:13,980

77 74 MORETTI MARIO M_L65 AICS ROMA 0:42:22,220 14,161 4:14,222

78 75 GIORGI SALVATORE M_E40 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:42:24,750 14,147 4:14,475

79 4 D'AURIA ROMINA W_CD A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:42:37,930 14,074 4:15,793

80 76 VISCA LUDOVICO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:42:43,530 14,043 4:16,353

81 77 SCIPIONI DOMENICO M_G50 G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA 0:42:52,380 13,995 4:17,238

82 78 PAOLONE GIOVANNI M_E40 COMANDO SCUOLE ESERCITO 0:43:27,800 13,805 4:20,780

83 79 GIOVANNETTI MAURO M_C30 LATINA RUNNERS 0:43:34,230 13,771 4:21,423

84 80 RASO FRANCO M_I60 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0:43:36,260 13,760 4:21,626

85 81 FOTI GAETANO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:43:40,490 13,738 4:22,049

86 82 TARTAGLIONE MATTEO M_C30 FESTINA LENTE MARCIANISE 0:43:46,040 13,709 4:22,604

87 83 OTTAVIAVI UMBERTO M_E40 AICS MARATHON ROMA 0:43:47,410 13,702 4:22,741

88 84 BIANCO ROBERTO M_AB AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 0:43:48,120 13,698 4:22,812

89 85 PICCOLOMINI GAETANO M_E40 POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA' 0:43:52,460 13,675 4:23,246

90 86 PAGLIAROLI EGIDIO M_G50 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:43:57,680 13,648 4:23,768

91 87 CARPENTIERI ROBERTO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:44:01,420 13,629 4:24,142

92 88 MAROSTICA ALBINO M_F45 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:44:02,630 13,623 4:24,263

93 89 ZITELLI GIUSEPPE M_I60 ARIS RUNNERS 0:44:09,270 13,589 4:24,927

94 90 RIZZI LUCIANO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0:44:11,630 13,577 4:25,163

95 91 TUFO GIANCARLO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 0:44:12,020 13,575 4:25,202

96 92 IUORIO PASQUALE M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:44:19,540 13,536 4:25,954

97 93 ONORATI ALDO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 0:44:19,930 13,534 4:25,993

98 94 VOLPE GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0:44:23,770 13,515 4:26,377

99 95 COCO ANGELO M_H55 ATL. VITINIA 0:44:26,460 13,501 4:26,646

100 96 RAVERA GIAN LUCA M_F45 CRAL ENEA 0:44:42,120 13,422 4:28,212

101 97 CECCUTI LUCIANO M_L65 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:44:43,710 13,414 4:28,371

102 98 SANTORO ALDO M_F45 C.S.I. ROMA 0:44:48,270 13,392 4:28,827

103 99 TURCHETTI GIANCARLO M_C30 UISP SIENA 0:44:49,640 13,385 4:28,964

104 100 LORETI LUCIANO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:44:51,510 13,375 4:29,151

105 101 PASCUCCI BRUNO M_H55 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:44:51,730 13,374 4:29,173

106 102 BOSCHERINI ENNIO M_I60 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:44:58,920 13,339 4:29,892

107 103 RADICIOLI ROBERTO M_F45 ASI LATINA 0:45:01,670 13,325 4:30,167

108 5 MIRRA MARIA PIA W_EF PODISTICA APRILIA 0:45:02,880 13,319 4:30,288

109 104 NICOTERA MAURIZIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:45:03,150 13,318 4:30,315

110 105 NICOTRA GIOVANNI M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:45:17,490 13,248 4:31,749

111 106 DROGHEI BRUNO M_G50 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:45:17,930 13,245 4:31,793

112 6 FRASCA SIMONA W_CD A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:45:19,080 13,240 4:31,908

113 107 VELLUCCI FILIPPO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:45:24,570 13,213 4:32,457

114 108 MIRABELLA LUIGI M_G50 ATL.EE CIRCEO 0:45:27,320 13,200 4:32,732

115 109 SPAZIANI ERNESTO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:45:29,680 13,188 4:32,968

116 110 POLIDORI MARZIANO M_G50 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:45:31,880 13,178 4:33,188

117 111 FEDERICO MASSIMO M_E40 POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA' 0:45:41,110 13,133 4:34,111

118 112 SIGNORE GIUSEPPE M_C30 OLIMPIC MARINA 0:45:41,380 13,132 4:34,138

119 113 MAZZUCCO CRESCENZO M_G50 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:45:42,590 13,126 4:34,259

120 114 CAMILLI GIUSEPPE M_I60 ATL. ANZIO 0:45:46,930 13,106 4:34,693

121 115 CIANFRIGLIA FRANCESCO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:45:54,510 13,069 4:35,451

122 116 VITTI AUGUSTO M_F45 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:46:01,150 13,038 4:36,115

123 117 BARATTA GINO M_G50 ATL.EE CIRCEO 0:46:07,200 13,010 4:36,720

124 118 SIGNORE ALESSANDRO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 0:46:11,040 12,992 4:37,104

125 119 CAPRIA MASSIMO M_F45 S.S. LAZIO ATL. 0:46:26,480 12,920 4:38,648

126 120 COLA FABRIZIO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:46:27,240 12,916 4:38,724

127 7 PASCUCCI LUISIANA W_EF A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO 0:46:38,560 12,864 4:39,856



Pos. Gen. Pos.M/F Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km

128 121 CIOCCARI CARLO M_F45 UISP LATINA 0:47:05,310 12,742 4:42,531

129 122 SABATINI MORENO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:47:14,210 12,702 4:43,421

130 123 ABBONDANZA FLAMIANO M_F45 UISP LATINA 0:47:19,920 12,676 4:43,992

131 124 DI PAOLO MAURIZIO M_E40 POD. TAMBURRINI SPORT ACILIA 0:47:20,690 12,673 4:44,069

132 8 BRUSCHI CONCETTA W_CD ATLETICA SETINA 0:47:23,930 12,659 4:44,393

133 125 BIANCO GIOVANNI M_I60 PODISTICA MORENA 0:47:24,640 12,655 4:44,464

134 9 ANDREOZZI MARIA PIA W_EF PODISTICA APRILIA 0:47:44,410 12,568 4:46,441

135 10 FRASCA ANNA MARIA W_CD A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:48:02,810 12,488 4:48,281

136 126 CINQUEGRANA DAVIDE M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 0:48:03,470 12,485 4:48,347

137 127 PRETTO MAURO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:48:04,460 12,481 4:48,446

138 128 BAROZZI LUCIANO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 0:48:18,800 12,419 4:49,880

139 11 BONO VAINA W_EF PODISTICA APRILIA 0:48:19,290 12,417 4:49,929

140 129 CECCARELLI FABIO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:48:27,040 12,384 4:50,704

141 130 LOSCIALPO GIANFRANCO M_F45 POD. POMEZIA 0:48:51,530 12,280 4:53,153

142 131 SUCCU GIUSEPPE M_M70 CSI CERVETERI 0:48:51,860 12,279 4:53,186

143 132 D'ADAMO MARIO M_D35 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 0:48:59,110 12,249 4:53,911

144 133 UNGANIA SILVIO M_G50 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 0:49:08,290 12,210 4:54,829

145 134 FIACCO ROBERTO M_E40 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:49:09,930 12,204 4:54,993

146 135 BAGNARIOL VITTORIO M_L65 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:49:11,420 12,198 4:55,142

147 12 FRETTA FIORELLA W_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 0:49:18,560 12,168 4:55,856

148 136 CIMARELLI PAOLO M_I60 G.S. ARCOBALENO 0:49:26,910 12,134 4:56,691

149 13 YAKSETIG CORTES GISELLA W_CD ASD S.S. IL CRAMPO SRL 0:49:48,000 12,048 4:58,800

150 137 ROSELLA GIANCARLO M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA 0:49:59,860 12,001 4:59,986

151 138 MARINO BERNARDO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:50:02,720 11,989 5:00,272

152 139 SPAGNOLO GIUSEPPE M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:50:09,250 11,963 5:00,925

153 140 TONINI GUIDO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0:50:15,950 11,937 5:01,595

154 141 CAMBA MASSIMO M_F45 LBM SPORT TEAM 0:50:21,670 11,914 5:02,167

155 142 POLSONI ROCCO LUCIANO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 0:50:27,820 11,890 5:02,782

156 143 BARTOLINO MASSIMO M_G50 AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA 0:50:35,070 11,861 5:03,507

157 144 NARDI AGOSTINO M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA 0:50:39,630 11,844 5:03,963

158 145 FINOCCHI MAURIZIO M_H55 A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB 0:50:53,850 11,788 5:05,385

159 146 ROMA PIETRO M_L65 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:51:17,750 11,697 5:07,775

160 147 SONNINO MARIO ROBERTO M_D35 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 0:51:27,520 11,660 5:08,752

161 148 VELLUCCI INNOCENZO M_I60 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:51:44,770 11,595 5:10,477

162 149 ASTRI CLAUDIO M_I60 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0:52:15,530 11,481 5:13,553

163 150 GATTO PIETRO M_H55 ATLETICA LATINA 0:52:20,200 11,464 5:14,020

164 151 SALARO TELDO M_M70 ATLETICA LATINA 0:52:52,110 11,349 5:17,211

165 152 DI BERNARDO ANTONIO M_I60 AICS PODISTICA OSTIA 0:53:00,130 11,320 5:18,013

166 153 GIANSANTI ANDREA M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 0:53:07,980 11,292 5:18,798

167 14 MARTINELLI CHIARA W_EF A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:53:10,070 11,285 5:19,007

168 154 DI NICCOLO FRANCESCO M_E40 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:53:10,290 11,284 5:19,029

169 155 HOLWEGER DONATO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:53:54,670 11,129 5:23,467

170 156 FRISETTI MARIO M_E40 ACLI LATINA 0:53:58,400 11,117 5:23,840

171 157 CIFARELLI PASQUALE M_M70 A.S. ATL. OSTIA 0:54:10,270 11,076 5:25,027

172 15 MARCONCINI ELIANA W_EF A.S. ATL. OSTIA 0:54:11,910 11,070 5:25,191

173 158 BABUSCI ROBERTO M_F45 POD. TAMBURRINI SPORT ACILIA 0:54:17,190 11,052 5:25,719

174 159 MARANGONI AGOSTINO M_L65 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:54:31,800 11,003 5:27,180

175 16 LUCARINI SONIA W_EF ATLETICA SETINA 0:54:40,420 10,974 5:28,042

176 160 MUCCIARELLI ARTURO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:55:32,870 10,802 5:33,287

177 161 RINALDI GIANNI M_F45 UISP LATINA 0:55:41,610 10,773 5:34,161

178 162 MORENA ANTONIO M_F45 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:56:13,900 10,670 5:37,390

179 163 VANNOZZI SERGIO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:56:56,140 10,538 5:41,614

180 164 SPAZIANI VINCENZO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:58:06,060 10,327 5:48,606

181 17 CARDAIOLI LORENA W_EF EUROPEAN RUNNING CLUB 0:59:27,190 10,092 5:56,719

182 18 LA ROCCA RITA W_GH ATLETICA HERMADA 0:59:40,970 10,053 5:58,097

183 165 GIANNINI ROBERTO M_L65 A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB 1:00:55,670 9,848 6:05,567

184 166 SIRIGNANO ARNALDO M_M70 ATLETICA DEL PARCO 1:04:36,910 9,286 6:27,691

185 167 CONFORTI LIVIO M_E40 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 1:07:22,790 8,905 6:44,279

186 168 CHIAPPA GEREMIA M_I60 PODISTICA APRILIA 1:07:22,950 8,904 6:44,295

187 19 BUGAMELLI FLORIANA W_EF CSI CERVETERI 1:07:23,060 8,904 6:44,306

188 169 DI LELLO ALESSANDRO M_AB TIVOLI MARATHON N.C. N.C. N.C.

189 170 DOUIRMI SAID M_AB RUNNING CLUB FUTURA N.C. N.C. N.C.

190 171 MAKHLOUFI NOURREDINE M_D35 S.S. FARNESE VINI ERCA PE N.C. N.C. N.C.

191 172 NICOLINI BRUNO M_L65 CRAL ENEA N.C. N.C. N.C.

192 173 PAPA MICHELANGELO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS N.C. N.C. N.C.

193 174 RAIMONDI CRISTIAN M_C30 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA N.C. N.C. N.C.

194 175 VIRGILIO ANGELO M_G50 POD. TAMBURRINI SPORT ACILIA N.C. N.C. N.C.
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1 0 FILALI TAYEB M_AB FITNES MONTELLO 0:30:50,110 19,458 3:05,011

7 1 MILANA CHRISTIAN M_AB POD. OLEVANO ROMANO 0:35:50,000 16,744 3:35,000

21 2 BARATTA ALESSIO M_AB ATL.EE CIRCEO 0:37:50,340 15,857 3:47,034

29 3 DE MEIS EMANUELE M_AB A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:39:14,100 15,292 3:55,410

37 4 LICATA MASSIMILIANO M_AB A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:39:57,660 15,015 3:59,766

45 5 IACOBELLI ANTONIO M_AB A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0:40:24,520 14,848 4:02,452

51 6 ROSSI EMILIANO M_AB POD. AMATORI COLLEFERRO 0:40:44,070 14,730 4:04,407

63 7 SCIARRETTA GIUSEPPE M_AB OLIMPIC MARINA 0:41:24,440 14,490 4:08,444

64 8 MASSIMO ANDREA M_AB ATLETICA LATINA 0:41:25,810 14,482 4:08,581

88 9 BIANCO ROBERTO M_AB AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 0:43:48,120 13,698 4:22,812

188 10 DI LELLO ALESSANDRO M_AB TIVOLI MARATHON N.C. N.C. N.C.

189 11 DOUIRMI SAID M_AB RUNNING CLUB FUTURA N.C. N.C. N.C.

50 1 IACOBELLI MAURO M_C30 AICS ASTRO OSTIA LIDO 0:40:41,870 14,743 4:04,187

52 2 LO MONACO EMILIANO M_C30 DREAM TEAM ROMA 0:40:47,420 14,709 4:04,742

53 3 SCANDELLARI ANDREA M_C30 ATL. ANZIO 0:40:47,970 14,706 4:04,797

59 4 FERRAIUOLO ROBERTO M_C30 UISP LATINA 0:41:07,080 14,592 4:06,708

80 5 VISCA LUDOVICO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:42:43,530 14,043 4:16,353

83 6 GIOVANNETTI MAURO M_C30 LATINA RUNNERS 0:43:34,230 13,771 4:21,423

86 7 TARTAGLIONE MATTEO M_C30 FESTINA LENTE MARCIANISE 0:43:46,040 13,709 4:22,604

103 8 TURCHETTI GIANCARLO M_C30 UISP SIENA 0:44:49,640 13,385 4:28,964

118 9 SIGNORE GIUSEPPE M_C30 OLIMPIC MARINA 0:45:41,380 13,132 4:34,138

151 10 MARINO BERNARDO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:50:02,720 11,989 5:00,272

166 11 GIANSANTI ANDREA M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 0:53:07,980 11,292 5:18,798

193 12 RAIMONDI CRISTIAN M_C30 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA N.C. N.C. N.C.

4 0 DI LENOLA FABIO M_D35 ATLETICA LATINA 0:35:28,580 16,913 3:32,858

5 0 TEDDE ROBERTO M_D35 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:35:44,290 16,789 3:34,429

11 1 MILANA EMILIANO M_D35 POD. OLEVANO ROMANO 0:36:21,860 16,500 3:38,186

16 2 FAIOLA FRANCESCO M_D35 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:37:23,700 16,045 3:44,370

23 3 SALVUCCI SANDRO M_D35 ASD S.S. IL CRAMPO SRL 0:38:21,650 15,641 3:50,165

24 4 MACAGNANO PAOLO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:38:22,910 15,632 3:50,291

25 5 RODRIGUEZ ANIBAL RUBEN M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:38:23,570 15,628 3:50,357

30 6 PROTANI ROBERTO M_D35 UISP LATINA 0:39:14,650 15,289 3:55,465

40 7 GUADAGNINO GIUSEPPE M_D35 ATLETICA LATINA 0:40:03,920 14,976 4:00,392

61 8 LAMANNA FRANCESCO M_D35 POD. POMEZIA 0:41:18,230 14,526 4:07,823

62 9 BONO FRANCESCO M_D35 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:41:23,670 14,495 4:08,367

70 10 BOTTI PASQUALE M_D35 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:41:56,020 14,308 4:11,602

72 11 SINISCALCHI GIULIO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:42:09,260 14,233 4:12,926

85 12 FOTI GAETANO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:43:40,490 13,738 4:22,049

110 13 NICOTRA GIOVANNI M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:45:17,490 13,248 4:31,749

113 14 VELLUCCI FILIPPO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:45:24,570 13,213 4:32,457

126 15 COLA FABRIZIO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:46:27,240 12,916 4:38,724

129 16 SABATINI MORENO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:47:14,210 12,702 4:43,421

143 17 D'ADAMO MARIO M_D35 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 0:48:59,110 12,249 4:53,911

160 18 SONNINO MARIO ROBERTO M_D35 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 0:51:27,520 11,660 5:08,752

190 19 MAKHLOUFI NOURREDINE M_D35 S.S. FARNESE VINI ERCA PE N.C. N.C. N.C.

192 20 PAPA MICHELANGELO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS N.C. N.C. N.C.

2 0 BRUNO FRANCO M_E40 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0:34:26,240 17,423 3:26,624

3 0 LINARI CORRADO M_E40 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0:35:15,290 17,019 3:31,529

6 1 CONTESSI RAMIRO M_E40 G.S. MEO PATACCA 0:35:47,310 16,765 3:34,731

8 2 MIRTI QUINTO M_E40 POD. OLEVANO ROMANO 0:35:50,770 16,738 3:35,077

9 3 IANNARILLI PATRIZIO M_E40 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:36:06,750 16,615 3:36,675

10 4 CONTENTA SERGIO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:36:14,820 16,553 3:37,482

12 5 FARGIONE VINCENZO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 0:36:29,110 16,445 3:38,911

19 6 RUGGIERO RAFFAELE M_E40 C.S. ESERCITO 0:37:41,500 15,919 3:46,150

20 7 PARADISO GIANFRANCO M_E40 RAI MARATHON CLUB 0:37:43,750 15,903 3:46,375

26 8 FLAMINI FLORIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:38:31,150 15,577 3:51,115

32 9 FARINA MASSIMO M_E40 S.S. LAZIO ATL. 0:39:18,330 15,265 3:55,833

38 10 AMBROSONE SERGIO M_E40 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:39:58,260 15,011 3:59,826

41 11 BUONOMINI CARLO M_E40 AGIP PETROLI CLUB 0:40:05,510 14,966 4:00,551

43 12 GARGANI DAVIDE M_E40 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:40:23,750 14,853 4:02,375

47 13 MILITI OSVALDO M_E40 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:40:30,170 14,814 4:03,017

54 14 CAPPELLINI TITO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:40:48,900 14,700 4:04,890

Classifica di Categoria



Pos. Gen. Pos.M/F Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km

56 15 COSSU SILVANO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 0:41:02,850 14,617 4:06,285

57 16 GENNARI ROBERTO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:41:03,620 14,613 4:06,362

58 17 LA PENNA MASSIMO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 0:41:05,880 14,599 4:06,588

60 18 MUSTO SALVATORE M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:41:09,880 14,576 4:06,988

69 19 SARTINI CESARE M_E40 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:41:52,840 14,326 4:11,284

74 20 ABSI SADIDDIN M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:42:15,630 14,198 4:13,563

75 21 CIPOLLONI RICCARDO M_E40 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:42:18,490 14,182 4:13,849

78 22 GIORGI SALVATORE M_E40 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:42:24,750 14,147 4:14,475

82 23 PAOLONE GIOVANNI M_E40 COMANDO SCUOLE ESERCITO 0:43:27,800 13,805 4:20,780

87 24 OTTAVIAVI UMBERTO M_E40 AICS MARATHON ROMA 0:43:47,410 13,702 4:22,741

89 25 PICCOLOMINI GAETANO M_E40 POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA' 0:43:52,460 13,675 4:23,246

91 26 CARPENTIERI ROBERTO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:44:01,420 13,629 4:24,142

109 27 NICOTERA MAURIZIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:45:03,150 13,318 4:30,315

117 28 FEDERICO MASSIMO M_E40 POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA' 0:45:41,110 13,133 4:34,111

131 29 DI PAOLO MAURIZIO M_E40 POD. TAMBURRINI SPORT ACILIA 0:47:20,690 12,673 4:44,069

145 30 FIACCO ROBERTO M_E40 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:49:09,930 12,204 4:54,993

155 31 POLSONI ROCCO LUCIANO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 0:50:27,820 11,890 5:02,782

168 32 DI NICCOLO FRANCESCO M_E40 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:53:10,290 11,284 5:19,029

170 33 FRISETTI MARIO M_E40 ACLI LATINA 0:53:58,400 11,117 5:23,840

185 34 CONFORTI LIVIO M_E40 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 1:07:22,790 8,905 6:44,279

13 1 MOCAVINI RENATO M_F45 A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI 0:36:32,950 16,416 3:39,295

15 2 ARDIZZI MARIO M_F45 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:36:54,810 16,254 3:41,481

18 3 SABBATINI FABIO M_F45 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:37:30,400 15,997 3:45,040

22 4 STRAVATO VITTORIO M_F45 UISP LATINA 0:38:18,850 15,660 3:49,885

28 5 CARBONE MASSIMO M_F45 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 0:39:13,170 15,299 3:55,317

33 6 MAURIELLO FELICE M_F45 A.S. ATL. OSTIA 0:39:27,120 15,208 3:56,712

39 7 LUDOVISI ALFREDO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:40:03,210 14,980 4:00,321

44 8 FOLETTO SERGIO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:40:24,130 14,851 4:02,413

67 9 ALFIERI ALBERTO M_F45 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:41:34,000 14,435 4:09,400

71 10 MORGIA PIERO M_F45 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 0:42:08,000 14,241 4:12,800

92 11 MAROSTICA ALBINO M_F45 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:44:02,630 13,623 4:24,263

97 12 ONORATI ALDO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 0:44:19,930 13,534 4:25,993

100 13 RAVERA GIAN LUCA M_F45 CRAL ENEA 0:44:42,120 13,422 4:28,212

102 14 SANTORO ALDO M_F45 C.S.I. ROMA 0:44:48,270 13,392 4:28,827

107 15 RADICIOLI ROBERTO M_F45 ASI LATINA 0:45:01,670 13,325 4:30,167

121 16 CIANFRIGLIA FRANCESCO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:45:54,510 13,069 4:35,451

122 17 VITTI AUGUSTO M_F45 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:46:01,150 13,038 4:36,115

124 18 SIGNORE ALESSANDRO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 0:46:11,040 12,992 4:37,104

125 19 CAPRIA MASSIMO M_F45 S.S. LAZIO ATL. 0:46:26,480 12,920 4:38,648

128 20 CIOCCARI CARLO M_F45 UISP LATINA 0:47:05,310 12,742 4:42,531

130 21 ABBONDANZA FLAMIANO M_F45 UISP LATINA 0:47:19,920 12,676 4:43,992

137 22 PRETTO MAURO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:48:04,460 12,481 4:48,446

138 23 BAROZZI LUCIANO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 0:48:18,800 12,419 4:49,880

141 24 LOSCIALPO GIANFRANCO M_F45 POD. POMEZIA 0:48:51,530 12,280 4:53,153

154 25 CAMBA MASSIMO M_F45 LBM SPORT TEAM 0:50:21,670 11,914 5:02,167

173 26 BABUSCI ROBERTO M_F45 POD. TAMBURRINI SPORT ACILIA 0:54:17,190 11,052 5:25,719

177 27 RINALDI GIANNI M_F45 UISP LATINA 0:55:41,610 10,773 5:34,161

178 28 MORENA ANTONIO M_F45 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:56:13,900 10,670 5:37,390

14 1 MANTELLASSI MASSIMO M_G50 ATL. LA SBARRA 0:36:54,480 16,257 3:41,448

27 2 FALZARANO ANTONIO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0:39:11,030 15,312 3:55,103

34 3 IACOBELLI NANDO M_G50 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0:39:41,950 15,114 3:58,195

36 4 DI BELLA ANDREA M_G50 RED RUNNERS 0:39:48,480 15,072 3:58,848

42 5 TROBIANI GRAZIANO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:40:20,450 14,873 4:02,045

55 6 TRUCCHIA STEFANO M_G50 POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA 0:40:51,050 14,688 4:05,105

76 7 BATTISTA ANGELO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:42:19,800 14,174 4:13,980

81 8 SCIPIONI DOMENICO M_G50 G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA 0:42:52,380 13,995 4:17,238

90 9 PAGLIAROLI EGIDIO M_G50 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:43:57,680 13,648 4:23,768

94 10 RIZZI LUCIANO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0:44:11,630 13,577 4:25,163

95 11 TUFO GIANCARLO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 0:44:12,020 13,575 4:25,202

96 12 IUORIO PASQUALE M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:44:19,540 13,536 4:25,954

98 13 VOLPE GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0:44:23,770 13,515 4:26,377

111 14 DROGHEI BRUNO M_G50 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:45:17,930 13,245 4:31,793

114 15 MIRABELLA LUIGI M_G50 ATL.EE CIRCEO 0:45:27,320 13,200 4:32,732

115 16 SPAZIANI ERNESTO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:45:29,680 13,188 4:32,968

116 17 POLIDORI MARZIANO M_G50 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:45:31,880 13,178 4:33,188

119 18 MAZZUCCO CRESCENZO M_G50 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:45:42,590 13,126 4:34,259

123 19 BARATTA GINO M_G50 ATL.EE CIRCEO 0:46:07,200 13,010 4:36,720

140 20 CECCARELLI FABIO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:48:27,040 12,384 4:50,704



Pos. Gen. Pos.M/F Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km

144 21 UNGANIA SILVIO M_G50 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 0:49:08,290 12,210 4:54,829

152 22 SPAGNOLO GIUSEPPE M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:50:09,250 11,963 5:00,925

153 23 TONINI GUIDO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0:50:15,950 11,937 5:01,595

156 24 BARTOLINO MASSIMO M_G50 AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA 0:50:35,070 11,861 5:03,507

176 25 MUCCIARELLI ARTURO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:55:32,870 10,802 5:33,287

179 26 VANNOZZI SERGIO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:56:56,140 10,538 5:41,614

194 27 VIRGILIO ANGELO M_G50 POD. TAMBURRINI SPORT ACILIA N.C. N.C. N.C.

35 1 PAONE GIANNI M_H55 S.S. LAZIO ATL. 0:39:44,420 15,098 3:58,442

46 2 TRAMONTOZZI ENZO M_H55 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 0:40:26,710 14,835 4:02,671

66 3 FELICETTI ROBERTO M_H55 POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA 0:41:32,350 14,444 4:09,235

68 4 DI MAIO FABRIZIO M_H55 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:41:43,280 14,381 4:10,328

73 5 BUCCIARELLI EDOARDO M_H55 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 0:42:15,360 14,199 4:13,536

99 6 COCO ANGELO M_H55 ATL. VITINIA 0:44:26,460 13,501 4:26,646

104 7 LORETI LUCIANO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:44:51,510 13,375 4:29,151

105 8 PASCUCCI BRUNO M_H55 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:44:51,730 13,374 4:29,173

150 9 ROSELLA GIANCARLO M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA 0:49:59,860 12,001 4:59,986

157 10 NARDI AGOSTINO M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA 0:50:39,630 11,844 5:03,963

158 11 FINOCCHI MAURIZIO M_H55 A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB 0:50:53,850 11,788 5:05,385

163 12 GATTO PIETRO M_H55 ATLETICA LATINA 0:52:20,200 11,464 5:14,020

169 13 HOLWEGER DONATO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:53:54,670 11,129 5:23,467

180 14 SPAZIANI VINCENZO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 0:58:06,060 10,327 5:48,606

49 1 PERNA CARMINE M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 0:40:40,220 14,753 4:04,022

65 2 PELLICCIOTTA DOMENICO M_I60 CSI CERVETERI 0:41:28,280 14,468 4:08,828

84 3 RASO FRANCO M_I60 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0:43:36,260 13,760 4:21,626

93 4 ZITELLI GIUSEPPE M_I60 ARIS RUNNERS 0:44:09,270 13,589 4:24,927

106 5 BOSCHERINI ENNIO M_I60 A.S. ATLETICA POMEZIA 0:44:58,920 13,339 4:29,892

120 6 CAMILLI GIUSEPPE M_I60 ATL. ANZIO 0:45:46,930 13,106 4:34,693

133 7 BIANCO GIOVANNI M_I60 PODISTICA MORENA 0:47:24,640 12,655 4:44,464

136 8 CINQUEGRANA DAVIDE M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 0:48:03,470 12,485 4:48,347

148 9 CIMARELLI PAOLO M_I60 G.S. ARCOBALENO 0:49:26,910 12,134 4:56,691

161 10 VELLUCCI INNOCENZO M_I60 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:51:44,770 11,595 5:10,477

162 11 ASTRI CLAUDIO M_I60 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0:52:15,530 11,481 5:13,553

165 12 DI BERNARDO ANTONIO M_I60 AICS PODISTICA OSTIA 0:53:00,130 11,320 5:18,013

186 13 CHIAPPA GEREMIA M_I60 PODISTICA APRILIA 1:07:22,950 8,904 6:44,295

77 1 MORETTI MARIO M_L65 AICS ROMA 0:42:22,220 14,161 4:14,222

101 2 CECCUTI LUCIANO M_L65 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:44:43,710 13,414 4:28,371

146 3 BAGNARIOL VITTORIO M_L65 ATLETICA HERMADA 0:49:11,420 12,198 4:55,142

159 4 ROMA PIETRO M_L65 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:51:17,750 11,697 5:07,775

174 5 MARANGONI AGOSTINO M_L65 A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:54:31,800 11,003 5:27,180

183 6 GIANNINI ROBERTO M_L65 A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB 1:00:55,670 9,848 6:05,567

191 7 NICOLINI BRUNO M_L65 CRAL ENEA N.C. N.C. N.C.

142 1 SUCCU GIUSEPPE M_M70 CSI CERVETERI 0:48:51,860 12,279 4:53,186

164 2 SALARO TELDO M_M70 ATLETICA LATINA 0:52:52,110 11,349 5:17,211

171 3 CIFARELLI PASQUALE M_M70 A.S. ATL. OSTIA 0:54:10,270 11,076 5:25,027

184 4 SIRIGNANO ARNALDO M_M70 ATLETICA DEL PARCO 1:04:36,910 9,286 6:27,691

17 0 JANAT HANANE W_AB G.S.DILETT. COLOGNA SPIAGGIA 0:37:24,030 16,043 3:44,403

31 0 GOMES BRITO ANTONIA W_CD RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0:39:17,290 15,272 3:55,729

48 0 NESTA TIZIANA W_CD DREAM TEAM ROMA 0:40:33,520 14,793 4:03,352

79 0 D'AURIA ROMINA W_CD A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:42:37,930 14,074 4:15,793

112 1 FRASCA SIMONA W_CD A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:45:19,080 13,240 4:31,908

132 2 BRUSCHI CONCETTA W_CD ATLETICA SETINA 0:47:23,930 12,659 4:44,393

135 3 FRASCA ANNA MARIA W_CD A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:48:02,810 12,488 4:48,281

149 4 YAKSETIG CORTES GISELLA W_CD ASD S.S. IL CRAMPO SRL 0:49:48,000 12,048 4:58,800

108 0 MIRRA MARIA PIA W_EF PODISTICA APRILIA 0:45:02,880 13,319 4:30,288

127 1 PASCUCCI LUISIANA W_EF A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO 0:46:38,560 12,864 4:39,856

134 2 ANDREOZZI MARIA PIA W_EF PODISTICA APRILIA 0:47:44,410 12,568 4:46,441

139 3 BONO VAINA W_EF PODISTICA APRILIA 0:48:19,290 12,417 4:49,929

167 4 MARTINELLI CHIARA W_EF A.R.T. POD. TERRACINA 0:53:10,070 11,285 5:19,007

172 5 MARCONCINI ELIANA W_EF A.S. ATL. OSTIA 0:54:11,910 11,070 5:25,191

175 6 LUCARINI SONIA W_EF ATLETICA SETINA 0:54:40,420 10,974 5:28,042

181 7 CARDAIOLI LORENA W_EF EUROPEAN RUNNING CLUB 0:59:27,190 10,092 5:56,719

187 8 BUGAMELLI FLORIANA W_EF CSI CERVETERI 1:07:23,060 8,904 6:44,306

182 1 LA ROCCA RITA W_GH ATLETICA HERMADA 0:59:40,970 10,053 5:58,097

147 1 FRETTA FIORELLA W_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 0:49:18,560 12,168 4:55,856


